FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL ALMERIA

BERJA, 6/11/2021

Prueba 16
06/11/2021 - 13:51

Fem., 50m Libre

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie1de 4

3 MARTYNIUK, Sofia
4 PACHON MUNOZ, Raquel
5 RUEDA CHECA, Victoria

Serie 2 de 4

1 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ, Carla

2 BARBERO MANZANO, Lucia
3 GALERA CARRILLO, Marta

4 CUESTA REDONDO, maria

5 GOMEZ PAREDES, Valentina
6 LOPEZ REQUENA, Maria Jose
7 MUNOZ, Belia

Serie 3de 4

1 BANOS CARRANZA, Arantxa
2 TITOS PAYAN, Sheila

3 JOSAN GARCIA, Daniela

4 RUEDA CHECA, Helena

5 GUZMAN LOPEZ, Claudia

6 GARCIA ROMERA, Mar

7 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, Carmen
8 ESTEVEZ ALCARAZ, Maria

Serie 4 de 4

1 AZOR GRANADOS, Maria

2 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, Irene
3 ACIEN VERDE, Maria Dolores
4 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Laura

5 GUERRERO MARTIN, Carmen
6 DURO LOZANO, Miriam

7 FERNANDEZ COLLADO, Sheila
8 CRUZ GONZALEZ, Mar

AN

07 C.N.
09 C.N.
02 C.N.
09 C.N.
08 C.N.
09 C.N.
09 C.N.
07 C.N.
08 C.N.
08 C.N.
08 C.N.
06 C.N.
09 C.N.
07 C.N.
09 C.N.
06 C.N.
07 C.N.
05 C.N.
04 CN
06 C.N.
06 C.N.
9% C.N.
05 C.N.
07 C.N.
04 CN
06 C.N.

Roquetas
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Roquetas
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Mare Nostrum
Mare Nostrum
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Mare Nostrum
Mare Nostrum
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Mare Nostrum
Roquetas
Roquetas
Almeria
Roquetas
Mare Nostrum
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. Mare Nostrum

Mare Nostrum
Mare Nostrum
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Mare Nostrum
Mare Nostrum

. Almeria
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=

46.74 25m

45.13 25m
41.05 25m
40.52 25m
39.21 25m
39.72 25m
40.67 25m
41.08 25m

38.01 25m
36.14 25m
36.00 25m
34.20 25m
35.53 50m
36.03 25m
37.99 25m
38.19 25m

31.80 25m
30.87 50m
30.08 25m
28.42 25m
30.35 50m
30.23 25m
31.45 25m
33.57 25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110

A An.

Junta de Andalucia

’

Vina

Registered to Andalucia
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